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Mistrzostwa Śląska 13 lat
Dąbrowa Górnicza, 20. - 21.5.2016

Konkurencja 27 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny 13 lat
21.05.2016 - 11:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Klimek Marta 03 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 9:39.51 565
Mistrz Śląska

100m: 1:09.62 1:09.62 300m: 3:37.27 1:14.09 500m: 6:05.06 1:14.03 700m: 8:30.80 1:12.81
200m: 2:23.18 1:13.56 400m: 4:51.03 1:13.76 600m: 7:17.99 1:12.93 800m: 9:39.51 1:08.71

2. Fuks Aleksandra 03 Muks Gilus Gilowice 9:47.67 542
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:37.98 1:14.77 500m: 6:06.07 1:14.26 700m: 8:36.49 1:15.39
200m: 2:23.21 1:13.61 400m: 4:51.81 1:13.83 600m: 7:21.10 1:15.03 800m: 9:47.67 1:11.18

3. Swaczyna Magdalena 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 9:47.81 542
100m: 1:09.18 1:09.18 300m: 3:36.95 1:14.20 500m: 6:06.77 1:15.29 700m: 8:37.10 1:14.52
200m: 2:22.75 1:13.57 400m: 4:51.48 1:14.53 600m: 7:22.58 1:15.81 800m: 9:47.81 1:10.71

4. Kocur Sandra 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 10:03.73 500
100m: 1:10.42 1:10.42 300m: 3:41.15 1:16.43 500m: 6:12.92 1:15.36 700m: 8:47.79 1:17.48
200m: 2:24.72 1:14.30 400m: 4:57.56 1:16.41 600m: 7:30.31 1:17.39 800m: 10:03.73 1:15.94

5. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 Mosm Tychy 10:10.76 483
100m: 1:13.76 1:13.76 300m: 3:48.84 1:17.07 500m: 6:24.43 1:18.94 700m: 8:58.85 1:17.54
200m: 2:31.77 1:18.01 400m: 5:05.49 1:16.65 600m: 7:41.31 1:16.88 800m: 10:10.76 1:11.91

6. Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 10:16.59 469
100m: 1:11.12 1:11.12 300m: 3:42.76 1:16.60 500m: 6:19.81 1:19.44 700m: 9:00.67 1:20.30
200m: 2:26.16 1:15.04 400m: 5:00.37 1:17.61 600m: 7:40.37 1:20.56 800m: 10:16.59 1:15.92

7. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 10:34.52 431
100m: 1:13.53 1:13.53 300m: 3:53.68 1:21.10 500m: 6:36.08 1:21.26 700m: 9:16.79 1:20.04
200m: 2:32.58 1:19.05 400m: 5:14.82 1:21.14 600m: 7:56.75 1:20.67 800m: 10:34.52 1:17.73

8. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 10:42.72 414
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 300m: 3:59.71 1:23.12 500m: 6:44.25 1:23.21 700m: 9:26.22 1:20.56
200m: 2:36.59 1:21.10 400m: 5:21.04 1:21.33 600m: 8:05.66 1:21.41 800m: 10:42.72 1:16.50

9. Drzazga Emilia 03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 10:49.38 402
100m: 1:14.80 1:14.80 300m: 3:58.84 1:22.67 500m: 6:44.53 1:22.96 700m: 9:30.08 1:22.07
200m: 2:36.17 1:21.37 400m: 5:21.57 1:22.73 600m: 8:08.01 1:23.48 800m: 10:49.38 1:19.30

10. Dobrowolska Natalia 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 11:19.42 351
100m: 1:16.98 1:16.98 300m: 4:09.24 1:27.51 500m: 7:03.02 1:26.73 700m: 9:54.67 1:26.42
200m: 2:41.73 1:24.75 400m: 5:36.29 1:27.05 600m: 8:28.25 1:25.23 800m: 11:19.42 1:24.75

11. Janacz Daria 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 11:20.67 349
100m: 1:16.07 1:16.07 300m: 4:05.71 1:25.65 500m: 7:00.14 1:26.72 700m: 9:56.03 1:28.98
200m: 2:40.06 1:23.99 400m: 5:33.42 1:27.71 600m: 8:27.05 1:26.91 800m: 11:20.67 1:24.64

12. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 11:43.06 316
100m: 1:22.62 1:22.62 300m: 4:17.22 1:27.79 500m: 7:15.19 1:29.38 700m: 10:16.21 1:30.43
200m: 2:49.43 1:26.81 400m: 5:45.81 1:28.59 600m: 8:45.78 1:30.59 800m: 11:43.06 1:26.85

13. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 12:16.23 275
100m: 1:23.80 1:23.80 300m: 4:32.49 1:34.81 500m: 7:41.85 1:34.53 700m: 10:50.59 1:33.31
200m: 2:57.68 1:33.88 400m: 6:07.32 1:34.83 600m: 9:17.28 1:35.43 800m: 12:16.23 1:25.64

14. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 12:50.80 240
100m: 1:26.81 1:26.81 300m: 4:40.96 1:38.00 500m: 8:00.54 1:41.09 700m: 11:16.84 1:38.55
200m: 3:02.96 1:36.15 400m: 6:19.45 1:38.49 600m: 9:38.29 1:37.75 800m: 12:50.80 1:33.96

15. Wręczycka Julia 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 13:43.63 197
100m: 1:23.22 1:23.22 300m: 4:24.43 1:31.82 500m: 7:31.88 1:35.32 700m: 11:42.11 2:05.37
200m: 2:52.61 1:29.39 400m: 5:56.56 1:32.13 600m: 9:36.74 2:04.86 800m: 13:43.63 2:01.52


